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•MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTs-
CONTD

McKINSEY&
COMPANY INC

100 CALIFORNIA ST (94111)
TELEPHONE 981-0250

MANTEL AND FIREPLACE

FIXTURES

BLAZE INC 310 JACKSON ST
FIRE DRUM CORP 1*15 VOSEMITE AV
METALCRAFT SHOP THE 3030" GEARY

BLVD
MEYER FRED OF CALIFORNIA 1499

POTRERO AV
ROBERTS MFG CO 272 TEHAMA ST
STRATMANN ER I CK M 172 CLARA ST

MANUFACTURERS AGENTS

K CO 90 LOOMIS ST

ABBOT, COLE & DE GRAF, 135
King St (94107), Tel 781-8802

ABBOT COLE £ DE GRAF 135 KING ST
ABBOT FABRICS 693 MISSION ST RM

701
ABRAMS ARNOLO MFRS REP 1355

MARKET ST RM 563
ABSEY FIA 633 MARKET ST RM 402
ADAMS R D CO 755 MONADNOCK BLDG
ADAMS RALPH 833 MARKET ST RM 625
ADCOCK RUSSELL CO 115 NEW

MONTGOMERY ST
ADLER MANS 30B PACIFIC BLDG
AOLER JOSEPH CO 1355 MARKET ST

RM 666
AGENCIES CO OF SAN FRANCISCO 45

TUBBS ST
AHART J LEE 552 MISSION ST RM

305
ALGE" ASSOCIATES 1355 MARKET ST

RM 449
ALIZEN CORP 1736 STOCKTON ST
ALLEN-SPEROS CORP 425 MONADNOCK

BLDG
AMERICAN BOGNER 343 4TH ST
AMERICAN BOTTLE CO 101 TOWNSEND

ST
ANOERSON DOUGLAS 833 MARKET ST

RM S24
ANOERSON-HUXLEY ASSOCIATES INC

1485 BAYSHORE 8LVD RM 415
ANDERSON JACK 1355 MARKET ST RM

506
ARDEE 454 PACIFIC BLDG
ARMSTRONG J P CO 293 WORLO TRADE

CENTER
ARTHUR £ ALLEN 35 SOUTH PARK ST
ASHTON MM J CO 116 NEW
MONTGOMERY ST RM 106

ASSOCIATED SALES CO 543 HOWARD
ST

AUTOMOTIVE REPRESENTATIVES INC
535 ALABAMA ST

AVECO 340 KANSAS ST
AVION AIDS 377 MONADNOCK BLDG
BACKER RICKEP CO 850 S VAN NESS

AV
BAGG PHILO E 1355 MARKET ST RM

589
BAKER EDGAR E 563 PACIFIC BLDG
BAKER ROBT 1355 MARKET ST RM 483
BALEKIAN ALBERT 1355 MARKET ST

RM 774
BALLARD CO 1420 VOSEMITE AV
BALLARD IRVING CO INC THE 556

CLAY ST
BANKER RICHD 1355 MARKET ST RM

549
BARBOUR RALEIGH W CORP 24 1

TILDEN SLS BLDG
BARRON »H A CO 218 TILDEN SLS
8LDG

BART LEE JR 833 MARKET ST RM 318
8ARTLEY FLOYD £ ASSOCIATES 1355

MARKET ST RM 685
BASSETT JOYCE 416 PACIFIC BLDG
8ATT LEONAPO 357 PACIFIC BLDG
BAULEKE MM E 833 MARKET ST RM

610
8AUMANN PAUL 1355 MARKET ST RM

576
BAUMANN VERNON P 1355 MARKET ST

RM 576
BEDLAM PACKING £ RUBBER CO LTD

THE 101 MISSION ST
BEEBE RICHD M 405 PACIFIC BLDG
BEETSCHEN CARL O 1355 MARKET ST

RM 276
BEGGS PAUL M & SON INC 1485

BAYSHORE 8LVD RM 378
BENOIXSEN SALES 1355 MARKET ST

RM 1169
BENJAMIN LEON £ CO 1379 NATOMA

ST
8ENTLEY DONALD B 411 PACIFIC

BLDG
BERGER PHIL 1355 MARKET ST RM

985
8ERGESEN DAVID C 424 PACIFIC

BLOG
BERITZOFF JOHN 506 PACIFIC BLDG
BERKSON BENJ 833 MARKET ST RM

608
BERLIN TED 833 MARKET ST RM 706
BERNSTEIN FRANK S 610 PACIFIC

BLDG
8ERRIER SALES CO 1070 BRYANT ST
BETTER PACKAGES INC 1268 FOLSOM

ST
BIAGI ANGELO 6 ASSOCIATES 1355

MARKET ST RM 872
BILO KATH 833 MARKET ST RM 412
BILD MICML 833 MARKET ST RM 412

BISHOP RICHD 833 MARKET ST RM
320

BIXEL KNOX £ CO 114 FERN ST
BLACK M L 1475 INDIANA ST
BLAKE ASSOCIATES 1301 SANSOME ST
BLOOM HOMARD R 354 PACIFIC BLOG
BLOOM NATALIE MRS 354 PACIFIC

BLOG
BLUMBERG ABE A 833 MARKET ST PM

623
B»N J SALES 1355 MARKET ST RM

445
BOSMELL CECIL « 531 JESSIE ST
BOUCHER SALLY 833 MARKET ST RM

619
BOUEV ANGUS J 6332 GEARY BLVD
BRADLEY FLOYD £ ASSOCIATES 1485

BAYSHORE BLVD RM 215
BRERETON BRANDT 1355 MARKET ST

RM 1064
BRIDGES CURRAN 833 MARKET ST RM

316
BRIMMEKAMP CARL G £ CO 1012

HOBART BLDG
BROCK PERRY L 657 MISSION ST RM

502
BROOKS EQUIPMENT CO INC 2930 30

ST
BROOKS JOEL 833 MARKET ST RM 518
BROWN J J CO 1485 BAYSHORE BLVD

RM 425
BROMN SALTMAN 1150 SANSOME ST
BROMNE RAMSAY 3326 WASHINGTON ST
BRUCE THOS A C 503 MARKET ST RM

504
8RUNER GEO 833 MARKET ST RM 612
BRYAN £ HERBERT CO 1355 MARKET

ST RM 761
BRYANT JOHN 217 FRONT ST
BUNYAN THOS 1355 MARKET ST RM

960
BURGAN CO THE 850 S VAN NESS AV
BURLINGAME TED 1355 MARKET ST RM

360 A
BURNS LEE 560 MISSION ST 4TH FL
BYRAM CHARLES T ASSOCIATES 237
TILOEN SLS BLDG

CADY J F CO 1485 BAY'HORE BLVD
RM 351

CAHEN JEANNE 833 MARKET ST RM
320

CALDWELL INC 417 PACIFIC BLOG
CALESTINI LEO 410 PACIFIC BLOG
CALESTINI NELL 410 PACIFIC BLDG
CALIFORNIA HYORONICS CORP 640

BRYANT ST

CALIFORNIA HYDRONICS CORP,
640 Bryant St (94107), Tel 397-
2336

CALIFORNIA INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO
44 POTRERO AV

CALPACIFIC EQUIPMENT CO 960
HARRISON ST

CARDINAL OF CALIFORNIA 1 3S5
MARKET ST RM 747

CARLSON JUDY MRS 1355 MARKET ST
RM 693

CARTER RALPH J 1355 MARKET ST RM
978

CASELLE MIKE 833 MARKET ST RM
308

CELANESE COATING CO 311
CALIFORNIA ST RM 927

CHARLOT JAY D 958 PACIFIC BLDG
CHATHAM HUGH H 1355 MARKET ST RM

1 174
CHERNOK SAM 833 MARKET ST RM 309
CHUNG MEE HONG 741 JACKSON ST
CINCINNATI SALES CO 220 15TH ST
CINDERELLA FASHIONS 833 MARKET

ST RM 306
CLEVELAND H B 383 BRANNAN ST RM

13
CLIFFORD JOHN R 1355 MARKET ST

RM 627
COAST MOUNTAIN SALES 101

TOWNSEND ST
COFFY RICHD J 833 MARKET ST RM

419
COHEN ASSOCIATES 2166 MARKET ST
COHEN DAVE £ ASSOCS 175 KING ST
COHEN ISAAC 8 £ SONS CORP 201

TILOEN SLS BLDG
COHEN LARRY 712 PACIFIC BLDG
COHN AL 451 PHELAN BLDG
COHN C SHANE INC 379 6TH ST
COLCOCK HUT50N 2305 VAN NESS AV

RM H
COLLI ANDER RUSSELL H 1355 MARKET

ST RM 891
COMBUSTION UTILITIES INC 1485

BAYSHORE BLVD RM 377
COMMERCIAL FLOORING CORP 5S9

PACIFIC AV RM 35
CCNOON BOB 728 PACIFIC BLDG
COOK D Z CO 1480 EGBERT AV
COOLEY E C CO 1186 FOLSOM ST
COOPER BOB 833 MARKET ST RM 525
COPE A C CO 435 BRYANT ST
CORDES BROS 325 FREMONT ST
COUCH AL 942 MARKET ST RM 704
COUNTZ JEAN 301 PACIFIC BLOG
COX DAVID R 2166 MARKET ST
CRESCENDOE-SUPERB GLOVES INC 742

MARKET ST RM 248
CROSSROADS MFG INC 1150 SANSOME

ST
OABCO COMPANY 2166 MARKET ST
DAMAR ENTERPRISES 2166 MARKET ST
OAR8INIAN JOSEPH 1355 MARKET ST

RM 738A
OARBINIAN JOSEPH MFRS AGT 1355

MARKET ST RM 795
OARBINIAN VICTOR K 1355 MARKET

ST RM 893
OAS M CO 1355 MARKET ST RM 279
OAV1S EDWIN F 1355 MARKET ST RM

849
DEANS NORMAN 833 MARKET ST RM

308
DE GRILLA BOB 305 PACIFIC BLDG
DE SANTOLO ALBERT F 432 PACIFIC

BLDG
DE WILDE-JONES INC 1476 18TH AV
DODGE WM F 1355 MARKET ST RM 529
DOM'S CASUALS 2135 CALIFORNIA ST

APT 10
DOOLEY WALLACE 1355 MARKET ST MR

433
DRATH-JAC08S CO 1755 FOLSOM ST

ORUEHL PHILIP A 249 CHRISTOPHER
DP

DUCK MORTON E INC 680 BEACH ST
RM 468

DUFFY FRANK A 2578 41ST AV
DUMMEL C MC CULLOUGH 667 HOWARD

ST
DUNCAN & ROBERTSON ASSOCIATES

1355 MARKET ST RM 662
DVURY DICK 1355 MARKET ST RM 259
EAGLE SALES CO 144 2D ST
FARLE JOHN E 833 MARKET ST RM

307
EARLE SIDNEY 753 PACIFIC BLDG
EARLY OONALO 1355 MARKET ST RM

730
EARLY THOS E ASSOCIATES 1355

MARKET ST RM 847
EBERHARO.GEO H CO THE 162 2D ST
ECKELS-SPAULDING CO 525 MARKET

ST RM 602
EDGE CRAFT SHELVES 601 MISSION

ST
EHRENS FRED 555 PACIFIC BLOG
ELECTROREP INC 650 19TH ST
ELLER-FOX ASSOCIATES 1355 MARKET

ST RM 969
ENG ENTERPRISES 835 CLAY ST RM

107
ENGSTROM ENGINEERING 6 EQUIPMENT

CO 44 MC LEA CT
EPPSTEIN MAURY 442 PACIFIC BLDG
ERNST INC 275 BRANNAN ST
ESCHEN LEE JR 1355 MARKET ST RM

866
EXCHANGE DISTRIBUTORS 236
TOWNSEND ST

F 6 F LABORATORIES 143 TILDEN
SLS BLDG

FARRIS ELSIE C MRS 1355 MARKET
ST RM 500

FEINBERG 6 BIESTMAN 1355 MARKET
ST RM 617

FELD PAUL 549 PACIFIC BLDG
FELDMAN DAVID 833 MARKET ST RM

315
FENSKE JOHN 1355 MARKET ST RM

1 167
FERLIN JOHN ASSOCIATES 855

STEVENSON ST
FIEDLER'S THE 1355 MARKET ST RM

280
FIGONI FRANK 351 PACIFIC BLDG
FISH CLATIN E 404 PACIFIC BLDG
FLANAGAN RICHD J 1355 MARKET ST

RM 778
FLEISHHACKER HERBERT JR 826

SHELDON BLDG
FLEISHMAN MIKE 415 PACIFIC BLDG
FOODYM £ ASSOCIATES IMORDY

FOODYM) 1355 MARKET ST RM 487
FORBES t STRONG 413 TILOEN SLS

BLDG
FOROE J P £ ASSOCIATES 548 7TH

ST
FORSTER GARDNER 850 S VAN NESS

AV
FRANK MILTON S CO 94 NATOMA ST

3D FL
FRANKEL MEL 314 PACIFIC BLDG
FRANZEN HARRY MFRS AGT 1355

MARKET ST RM 545
FRASCA PETER 833 MARKET ST RM

524
FREOIANI LARRY 660 CHENERY ST
FREED HOMER 24 CALIFORNIA ST RM

619
FREEOMAN SAUL L 310 PACIFIC BLDG
FREIDMAN MICHL V 450 PACIFIC

BLOG
FRENZL HAROLO MFRS AGT 1355

MARKET ST RM 831
FRICK CO 41 FEDERAL ST
FRIEDLANDER EARNEST J 833 MARKET

ST RM 621
GABRIEL IRVING N 2620 MORAGA ST
GACO WESTERN INC 1465 BAYSHORE

BLVO RM 229
GAGE RAYMONO A 435 JACKSON ST 3D

FL
GAIL INTERNATIONAL CORP 218

HOBART BLDG
GANSEL AD 833 MARKET ST RM 401
GAR8ER GERALD M 734 PACIFIC BLDG
GEARQN JACK 833 MARKET ST RM 602
GEEENWOOD GEO A 1355 MARKET ST

RM 558B
GEM FURNITURE MFG INC 1355

MARKET ST RM 769
GENERAL VENEER MFG CO 24 19TH AV
GESSNER WM 1355 MARKET ST RM 762
GILLESPIE PORTER 1 150 SANSOME ST
GILLET CHARLES A CO INC 1246
FOLSOM ST

GLACIER INOUSTRIES 36 WAVERLY PL
GLENDON JOHN CO 298 7TH ST
GOEPP WALTER CO 15 TUBBS ST
GOLDBERG JEAN MRS 250 COLUMBUS

AV RM 204
GOLDMAN WALTER CO 1355 MARKET ST

RM 1000
GOLDSMITH DON INC 731 MARKET ST
GOLDSTEIN NORMAN 833 MARKET ST

RM 616
GOLDSTEIN SAML 657 MISSION ST RM

502
GCLSON HARRY W 421 PACIFIC BLDG
GOOD £ CO 1355 MARKET ST PM 283
GOODE HY B 833 MARKET ST RM 322
GRANDY BEN CO INC 1355 MARKET ST

RM 217
GRANT FRED 1355 MARKET ST RM 757
GRAY GEO A CO 2720 1 7TH ST
GREAT WESTERN SALES AGENTS 1355

MARKET ST RM 423
GREAVES PHYLLIS S MRS 336

CLAREMONT BLVD APT 1

GREEN DANL 833 MARKET ST RM 308
GREENBERG £ CLEARY 1355 MARKET

ST RM 249
GREENFIELD JOSEPH 716 PACIFIC

BLDG
GREENMALO ABO 833 MARKET ST RM

509
GRELECKI R £ CO 924 RUSS BLDG
GRUHLER CLYOE £ ASSOCIATES 1355

MARKET ST RM 694
H H V SALES 326 PACIFIC BLOG
HAGREFE HERMAN 243 ALABAMA ST
HAHN PAUL R 1355 MARKET ST RM

784

HALL HARLAN T CO INC 314 MORLD
TRADE CENTER

HALPER HERMAN 833 MARKET ST RM
415

HANNA CO 1489 FOLSOM ST
HARRINGTON RALPH E 731 MARKET ST

RM 306
HARRIS RONNIE 833 MARKET ST RM

522
HARRIS S*\M 833 MARKET ST RM 522
HARRISON OSCAR R 336 5TH ST
HARTMAN HARRY 1961 CALIFORNIA ST
HAMKINS D S £ CO 214 FRONT ST RM

301
HAY F EDM 516 TILDEN SLS BLOG
HERZOFF GARY 933 MARKET ST RM

321
HIGHT REGINALD 633 MARKET ST RM

417
HILLIER KENNETH J 1355 MARKET ST

RM 863
HILTON GLORIA MRS 456 PACIFIC
BLDG

HOBART BROS L ASSOCIATES,
1 14th St (94103), Tel 431-6433

HOBBS OELL 833 MARKET ST PM 408
HOFFMAN LOU £ ASSOCIATES 1300

SANSOME ST
HOLIOAY DEE 833 MARKET ST RM 416
HOLLOMAY NED 1355 MARKET ST RM

710
HOLMES DICK 833 MARKET ST PM 51S
HONN GEO E CO 171 KING ST
HOOD ENGINEERING SALES 1485

BAYSHORE BLVD RM 226
HORAK ROME F 414 PACIFIC B*_DG
HORN E T CO 1465 BAYSHORE BLVD

RM 421
HORN-SULLIVAN CO 727 BRANNAN ST
HOUSEMARES SALES CO 1355 MARKET

ST RM 484
HUGHES NORMA T 1355 MARKET ST RM

219
HUGH50N £ MERTON 1118 HARRISON

ST
HUNT SALES CO 1485 BAYSHORE BLVD

RM 415
HUNT SALES CO 346 TILDEN SLS

BLOG
HURBERT KENNETH L 1355 MAPKET ST

RM 552
HUTTON TOM INC 470 MONADNOCK

BLDG
ILLUMINATION SALE= 850 S VAN
NESS AV

INCO CO THE 1355 MARKET ST RM
669

INGALLS DONALD E 401 TILDEN SLS
BLOG

JACKSON GLENN ASSOCIATES 1355
MAPKET ST RM 1084

JACKSON J SALES CO 1355 MARKET
ST RM 437A

JAMES BUSINESS SERVICE 3414 220
ST

JANPOLIS GEO J 833 MARKET ST RM
301

JAPHE HELEN? 313 PACIFIC BLDG
JOHNSON ED ASSOCIATES 1150

SANSOME ST
JOHNSCN ERNEST A £ ASSOCIATES

152 TILOEN SLS BLDG
JOHNSTON HUGH B CO 199 BRANNAN

ST
JOHNSTON, RUSSELL M 1355 MARKET

ST RM 466
JOOST MM M 313 TILDEN SLS BLDG
JOSEPH LEN 833 MAPKET ST PM 518
JOSEPHSON J S 553 PACIFIC BLDG
JOSSART LARRY & ASSOCIATES 1355

MARKET ST RM 747
JUSTH FREDK M 355 PACIFIC BLOG
K C PRODUCTS CO 833 MARKET ST RM

421
KAHN EOM H 1355 MARKET ST RM 664
KAHN HENRY H 833 MARKET ST RM

317
KALECH GLADYS G 365 PACIFIC BLDG
KALJIAN CHARLES CO 1355 MARKET

ST RM 672
KARLINER HENRY 445 PACIFIC BLDG
KARLINER INNA MRS 445 PACIFIC

BLDG
KARP ARTH A CO 1355 MARKET ST RM

1090
KAUFMAN FPANCES L 1355 MARKET ST

RM 406
KAUFMAN VERNON CO 973 MARKET ST

RM 302
KAUKO INC 511 RUSS BLDG
KEELER-WHITE CO 615 7TH ST
KEENEY KENNETH K INC 478 JACKSON

ST
KEIRSEY JOSEPH H 1355 MARKET ST

RM 770
KEITH DICK 748 PACIFIC BLDG
KENNEOY EDM D 511 BALBOA BLDG
KENNEDY SALES CO INC 135 SOUTH

PARK ST
KENNER PAUL I 440 BRANNAN ST
KERSON G CO 521 7TH ST
KHAN £ LESSIN CO 1 I4TH ST
K1NCAIDE RICHO D 1131 FOLSOM ST
KING BOB 437 PACIFIC BLOG
KIPBY SALES CO 25 VAN NESS AV
KIRKPATRICK M H 1355 MARKET ST

RM 662
KIRSHENBAUM BROS INC 619 MISSION

ST 3D FL
KLINE M E CO 534 tiloEN SLS BLOG
KNAPP SHOE AGENCY 1495 BAYSHORE

BLVD RM 245
KOERBER JAMES F £ ASSOCIATES

1853 MARKET ST
KOERNER £ GREEN ASSOCIATES 401

PACIFIC BLOG
KOHN ARNOLD A 2831 SANTIAGO ST
KROTOZYNER JAMES M 127 TILDEN

SLS BLDG
KUHLMANN CARL 614 PACIFIC BLOG
KUSCHNER LEONARD A 403 PACIFIC

BLDG
LA FATA JOHN 406 PACIFIC BLDG
LANCER SHIRTS 708 PACIFIC BLDG
LANDMARK FINE FURNITURE 1 1 50

SANSOME ST
LANGER KAREL 1355 MARKET ST PM

678
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HOME IMPROVEMENT CO.

• BATHROOM AND ACCESSORIES • KITCHEN AND FAMILY ROOMS
THE BRACK BATH SHOP "The Unusual In Bath Accessories"

PATIO AND ROOM ADDITIONS
VISIT OUR SHOWROOM 340 WEST PORTAL AVENUE

PHONE 661-6776
SAN FRANCISCO • SAN RAFAEL • SAN MATCO


